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HOF/DEPT & CONTACT DETAILS SGC LINK & CONTACT DETAILS 
 

Business Studies/ICT 
Mr Rob Murphy 
rmurphy@kingrichardschoolcyprus.com 
 

Mr John Walters 
johnliopetri@outlook.com 
 

Creative Arts 
Mr Mike Westall 
mwestall@kingrichardschoolcyprus.com 
 

WO1 Jason Jones 
Jason.Jones992@mod.gov.uk 
 

English 
Mr Jamie Purdie 
jpurdie@kingrichardschoolcyprus.com 
 

Mrs Samantha Telford 
micktelford@btinternet.com 
 

Humanities 
Mr Stephen Hill 
shill@kingrichardschoolcyprus.com 
 

Padre Matt Coles 
matthew.coles103@mod.gov.uk 
 

Maths 
Mr Stephen Peters 
speters@kingrichardschoolcyprus.com 
 

Capt Paddy Ferguson 
paddyferguson@hotmail.com 
 

MFL 
Mr Joseph Pointon 
jpointon@kingrichardschoolcyprus.com 
 

Lt Col Bruce Weston 
bruce.weston145@mod.gov.uk 
 

PE 
Mr Chris Thomas 
cthomas@kingrichardschoolcyprus.com 

Mrs Kerry Lloyd 
kerrylloyd@sky.com 
 

Science 
Mr Aiden Grimes & Mr Shaun Reid 
agrimes@kingrichardschoolcyprus.com 
sreid@kingrichardschoolcyprus.com 
 

Sqn Ldr Stephen Howarth 
stephen.howarth@hotmail.co.uk 
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Finance 
Mrs Loukia Kyriacou 
lkyriacou@kingrichardschoolcyprus.com 
 

Mrs Lisa Bedward 
lisabedward@yahoo.co.uk 
 

HLP 
Mr Richard Sproson 
rsproson@kingrichardschoolcyprus.com 
 

Mrs Joanne Peters 
jpeters@kingrichardschoolcyprus.com 
 

Safeguarding 
Mr Richard Sproson 
rsproson@kingrichardschoolcyprus.com 
 

Mrs Ruth Davidson 
ruthdavidson07@aol.com 
Mrs Helen Provan 
Hprov@aol.com 

SEN 
Mr Richard Sproson 
rsproson@kingrichardschoolcyprus.com 
 

Mrs Kerry Lloyd 
kerrylloyd@sky.com 
 

Sixth Form 
Mr Craig Balmer 
cbalmer@kingrichardschoolcyprus.com 
 

Mr Joe Pointon 
jpointon@kingrichardschoolcyprus.com 
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